
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2023 - 2024 FEE & TUITION RATES 

 

School Fees: 

 

Family Fees: 

 Registration Fee (Non-Refundable)    $225 

 PTL Activity Fee       $15 

 

Per Student Fees: 

 Books/Supplies (Grades 1 - 8)    $180 

 Books/Supplies (Grade K)     $150 

 Art Material Fee (Grades K - 8)    $40 

 Computer Fee (Grades K - 8)     $40 

 Physical Education (Grades K - 8)    $15 

 Physical Education (Preschool)    $5 

 Room Party (Preschool - Grade 8)    $10 

 

Preschool Tuition: 

     

Preschool 3 Program (3 yr old program) 

Option 1( 8:20 a.m. - 11:20 a.m. Tuesdays & Thursdays)   $1,550 

Option 2( 8:20 a.m. - 1:20 p.m. Tuesdays & Thursdays)   $2,246 

 

   

Preschool 4 Program (4 year old program)      

Option 1 8:20 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. (3 days Monday, Wednesday, Friday)         $4,427 

Option 2 8:20 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. (5 days Monday - Friday)       $5,327 

   

  Please note Tuesdays & Thursdays are 3 & 4 year olds 

 

Member Tuition: 

1
st

 child in Grades K-8       $4,248  

Each additional child in Grades K-8       $3,341 

 

Community Tuition: 

1
st

 child in Grades K-8       $5,569 

Each additional child in Grades K-8       $4,556 

 

 

The balance of fees will be added to tuition and the total amount will be 

divided over 12 monthly payments.  These payments are due monthly July 

2023 – June 2024 (due date choices are the 5th or the 20th of each month.) 


